CXEMA CEOPKU MATHUTOJIBI “YPAIT PM101-CA”



TIEPFYEHb Y3/108 W LETA/IEN MATHATO/ TN "9PA/T PMIOT-CA”

o

BRACKET-LOCK 1"

Kporwmeu febsit

&

BRACKET-LOCK 'R”

Kporwmeur npabsii

3 DESCRIPTION Haumerobarue Kon
7 | FRONT PANEL [lepeduss navess 7
2 | WINDOW Cmexrno 7
3 | BUTTON- OPEN Kronka omkudslbanus naxeny 7
4 | BUTTON-POWER KHONKa NEpexinyeHus pexumol 4
5| BUTTON-FF KHonka nepemomku bneped 7
6 | BUTTON-REW KHonka nepemomky Hazad 7
7 | BUTTON-VOL Pyyka zpomkocmu 7
8 | BUTTON-TUNE KHonka Hacmpouky 7
9 | BUTTON-BAND KHonka duana3oHa 7
0| BUTTON-INF KHonka beioopa pexuma 7
11| BUTTON-MEMORY KHORKa 3an0MHeHHOU CIMAHLUY 7
D | REFLECTOR-MAIN (bemobod 7
B | REFLECTOR-SUB (bemobod 7
% | BACK PANEL 3a0Hg9 Kpeiluka naHesy 7
| BUTTON-EJECT KHaonka beiopoca kaccems! 7
6 | TRIM RING Jopamnerue 7
7 | TRMPLATE Joparnenue 7
8 | CAP-CONNECTOR Kosnaqox 7
19 | CAP-FF/REW Tonkame/ib KHONKY NEDEMOMKY 2
20 | GEAR- A Jyoyamoe koneco A 7
21 | GEAR- B Jyoqamoe koneco B 7
22 | DAMPER Jyoyamoe koneco 7
23 | CAP-LOCK T Konnadok nebsi 7
24 | CAP-LOCK R” Konnadox npabeid 7
25 | CARRING CASE Pymsp nepedrHed naxeny 7
26 | LOCKER Jauwenka 7
27 | CHASSIS-1" Cmerka nebas 7
28 | (HASSIS-R” Cmerka npabas 7
29 | COVER-TOP Kpeika bepxHas 7
30 | COVER-BOTTOM Kpbiika HUXHSA 7
37 | COVER-RELEASF [lnacmura 7
32 | HEAT SINK-MAIV Paduamap 7
33 | BRACKET-DESK [Toddor /1M 7
34 | BRACKET-IC T” KpoHwmeun mukpacxems T” 7
7
7
7

u
N

CASE SLEEVE

Para ycmaroboyras

78 | KEY Ky 7
39 | REAR MOUNT STRAP [lnaxka MoHmaxHas 7
40 | LOCK SPRING Pukcamap npYXukHsIU 7
47 | SPRING-FF/REW loyxura Ej
42 | SPRING-L OCKER lpyxura sawenku 7
43 | SPRING-R/COVER lpyxura 7
44 | SPRING-LOCK ASS™Y llpyxura naacmure 2
45 | LORD STOPPER Xomym 7
46 | INSULATOR-MAIV [lpoknadka 3/eKmpou30/ayuoHHas 7
47 |INSULATOR-TUNER “A” [poknadka rexmpou3onsyuossas moreoa A" | 7
48 | CUSHION-C/CASF [lpoknadka gymrspa 4
49 | CUSHION-SPONGE [lpoknadka 7
50 | SCREW-TAPPING PH#2x5 FzB Burm 2x5 [ camopes) 6
57 | SCREW-TAPPING PH#2x8 FzB Burm 2x8 [ caropes) 4
52 | SCREW-TAPPING BH#3x5 FzwW Burm 3x5 [ camopes) 6
53 | SCREW-TAPPING BH#3x6 FzB Burm 3x6 ( camopes) 7
54 | SCREW-MACHINE CH M1 7x3 FZB Buwm M1 7x3 5
55 | SCREW-MACHINE BH M3x5 FzW 7
56 | SCREW-MACHINE PH M3x4 FzW Burm Mix4 7
57

58 | SCREW-MACHINE PH M3 0x6 FzB Burm Mixé 2
59 | SCREW-MACHINE PH M30x78 FzW Burm Mx18 2
60 | F-RING 20 Ulaida sangprHas #2 2
67 | SCREW-MACHINE FH M3 Ox4 FZB Burm M3xé (nomai) 4
62 | SCREW-MACHINE PH M3 0x70 FzW Burm Mix10 4
63 | BOLT-HEX +MoxT5 FzW bomm Mox15 7
64 | WASHER-SPRING 25 FzW Uaiba npyxumHas #5 7
65 | WASHER-PLAIN #5x05 FzW Uavoa #5 7
66 | SKREW-TAPPING PH #3x8 FzW W,/ WASHER | Burm M3x8 (c waidou) 7
67 | SKREW-MACHINE PH M2 6x5 FzW Buwm M2.6x5 7
68 | CONNECTOR 12P Pasvem 7
69

70 | CASE TUNER A" kpaH mwHepa A" 7
71| CASE TUNER B Ikpar muHepa B” 7
72 | SKREW-TAPPING PH #5x20 FzW Burm M5x20 [camapes) 7
73 | DECK MM 7
74

75






